AX-ADPS-8
Air Differential Pressure Switch
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
The AX-ADPS Differential Pressure Switches are a cost
effective solution for air flow proving and filter status
monitoring applications. The switches are available in six
different ranges and can be used for static pressure switching

Weight: 150g
Country Of Origin: Germany
Product Order Codes
AX-ADPS-80-300 Air Differential Pressure Switch 20Pa to 300Pa - (10Pa Switching Differential)
AX-ADPS-83 Air Differential Pressure Switch 50Pa to 500Pa - (20Pa Switching Differential)
AX-ADPS-84 Air Differential Pressure Switch 30Pa to 400Pa - (15Pa Switching Differential)
AX-ADPS-85 Air Differential Pressure Switch 200Pa to 1000Pa - (100Pa Switching Differential)
AX-ADPS-86 Air Differential Pressure Switch 500Pa to 2500Pa - (150Pa Switching Differential)
AX-ADPS-87 Air Differential Pressure Switch 1000Pa to 4000Pa - (250Pa Switching Differential)
AX-ADPS-DFK Duct fixing Kit includes PVC Tube (2 Meters), Plastic Nozzles and Screws
AX-ADPS-DFK-S Duct fixing Kit includes Silicon Tube (1 Meter), Stainless Steel Nozzles and Rubber Grommets
      ** Add “D”            For ADPS including duct fixing kit. Example “AX-ADPS-83D”
      ** Add “IP65D”            For ADPS in IP65 enclosure. Example “AX-ADPS-83-IP65D”
      ** Add “-EX”            For ADPS ATEX version. Example “AX-ADPS-83D-EX”
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799        Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 2.40
(21/08/24)